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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

GIG-Cup U13 Berlin

Platz NAME Vorname Verein
1 MC CONELL Lino SC BERLIN
2 MAVERS Bela Benedikt FC BERLIN SUDWEST
3 KRAUTER Theodor BLAU-WEIR KLEINMACHNOW
3 PFEIFFER Jonathan BERLINER FC
5 KAHL Laurin BERLINER FC
6 MIELKE Lukas TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU
7 TAUTENHAN Paul SC BERLIN
8 KAPAHNKE Tony Sven TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU
9 GROSSE OSTERHUES Mendel SC BERLIN
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SCHULZE-TAMMENA Robin

BERLINER FC

Jahrgang

11/7/2005
4/11/2005
13/6/2005
25/5/2005
7/11/2005
12/10/2005
1/4/2005
31/3/2005

7/6/2005
8/7/2005



